
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST  TENDERS DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2013
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT, DULIAJAN

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Date of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Last date of
receipt of

tender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nos. & Names of
parties qualified
after Technical

Evaluation

Nos. & Names of
parties not qualified

after Technical
Evaluation

Whether
Contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/

L1

Contract No. &
Date

Name of Contractor Value of contract
(Rs.)

Scheduled
Date of

completion
of contract

DCT6513P08 Hiring of 1 No. Tata
Sumo/Bolero for a
period of 4 years

Press 21.08.2008 Single Bid
with
Company’s
offered rates

22.10.2008 5120 300 (Three
Hundred) Through
Lottery

4820 (in lottery) N/A 6204652 dtd.
08.02.2013

Sri Sanjoy Dutta 17,77,141.92 4 years

CDI7439P13 Hiring Services of brand
new 30 KVA twin
(Acoustic) Gen set (one
for running and other for
standby)

e-tender
(Press)

06.10.2012 Single Bid 15.11.2012 4(Four) 1(One)
M/s. Noren Stores

3(Three)
1) Bharati Ent.
2) Akshaypatra
Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
3) Brahmaputra
Commerce & Trade

Yes 6107036 dtd.
11.02.2013

M/s. Noren Stores 60,37,969.10 4 years

CDI7467P13 Annual Contract for
raising shifting of LT/HT
overhead lines upto 33
KV of State Electricity
Boards/Govt.
organizations etc.

e-tender
(Press)

20.10.2012 Two Bid 27.11.2012 2(Two) 2(Two)
1) M/s. Power Grid
Associates
2) M/s. R.K. Chetia

NIL Yes 6107082 dtd.
27.02.2013

M/s. Power Grid
Associates

1,37,14,773.96 3 years

DCO4655P13 Checking of Gas Wells
of Documentation as per
OIL Mines Regulation
1984

Press January,
2012

Single Bid 13.03.2012 4(Four) 3(Three)
1) Dhillon Engg.
Works
2) Metal Works
3) Sivasagar
Petromech

1(One)
M/s. Singh & Co.

Yes 6107035 dtd.
08.02.2013

M/s. Dhillon
Engineering Works

28,38,100.00 2 years

CDI5815P13 Services for High
Pressure Mobile Air
Compressor Unit

Press May, 2012 Two Bid 12.06.2012 2(Two) 2(Two)
1) Assam Air
Product (P) Ltd.
2) Purbanchal
Banijya Vikash

NIL Yes 6107072 dtd.
22.02.2013

M/s. Assam Air
Products

1,36,16,697.00 4 years

DCC  6717 P13 Constn. of boundary wall
around Civil Engg.
Deptt. premises.

Press 18.07.2012 Two Bid 13.12.2012        03                   01
M/s Subanshiri Ent.

02
Sri Kamakhya
Borthakur
M/s Deep Constn.

Yes 6107031/
DCC dtd.
07.02..2013

M/s.Subanshiri
Enterprise
Naharkatia

48,54,958.79 45 Weeks

DCC 8532 L13 Constn. of brick wall
around CMT Yard at
NHK Well No.308,
Duliajan.

A, B & C 08.01.2013 Single Bid 24.01.2013        08                   -            - Yes 6107070/
DCC dtd.
19.02.2013

M/s Kaaberi
Enterprise,
Naharkatia

9,22,279.23 32 Weeks



DCC 6081 P13 Construction/regrading
of app. road,
modification, extension
of foundation etc. at the
plinth of Welll NoJRN
19,38,41,44 at Jorajan.

Press 31.05.2012 Two Bid 08.11.2012 03                  01
Sri Bibek Baruah

           02
M/s Sincon Engg.
Sri Pradeep Kr.
Gogoi

Yes 6107039/
DCC dtd.
11.02.2013

Sri Bibek
Baruah, Duliajan..

42,47,705.16 24  Weeks.

DCC 6713 P13 Constn. of boundary wall
with gate for Barekuri
OCS.

Press 18.07.2012 Two Bid 20.12.2012 03                02
Sri Atul Baruah
Sri Pulin Ch. Gogoi

          01
M/s United Constn.
Co.

Yes 6107030/
DCC dtd.
07.02.2013

Sri Atul Baruah,
Tinsukia

49,86,860.73 24 Weeks

CDI 6981 P13 Constn. of app. road,
plinth,
Road over plinth etc. for
Loc. MFF (Batuya)
Moran.

Press 13.08.2012 Two Bid 17.01.2013 02                02
Sri Mukti Nath
Sonowal
Sri O.P. Garodia

          - Yes 6107018/
CDI dtd.
02.02.2013

Sri O.P. Garodia,
Moran

1,23,78,389.20 40 Weeks

CDI 3212 P12 Constn. of app. road of
approx. 5.36 kms.,
preparation of plinth,
dffluent pit, RCC
foundation etc. for Loc.
TAG at Chandmari

Press 27.08.2011 Two Bid 17.01.2013 02                02
Sri Bijoy Kr. Beria
M/s Builders &
Carriers

          - Yes 6107064/
CDI dtd.
16.02.2013

Sri Bijoy Kr. Beria,
Moran.

1,99,02,409.58 40 Weeks.


